THIS INSTRUMENT PREPAR Jeff W. Parmer Law Offices of Jeff W. Parmer, 2204 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 12 Birmingham, Alabama 35209	LLC	GRANTEE'S ADI JaG Investment Str 5213 Logan Drive Birmingham, Alaba	rategies, L.L.C.	
STATE OF ALABAMA)		201611080004	11710
COUNTY OF JEFFERSON	STATUTO)	DRY WARRANTY DEED	11/08/2016 09:	
			DEEDS 1/2	
(\$15,900.00) DOLLARS, and of LLC, a Kentucky fimited liable whereof is hereby acknowledged investment Strategies, L.L.C. (Real Estate, lying and being in the Lot 19, according to	ther good and valuable of lity company, it success to the GRANTOR does to a the County of Shelby, State the Final Plat of G.	sors and assigns (herein referred to hereby give, grant, bargain, sell and is GRANTEE), its successors and	d to the undersigned Lee Alabama, as GRANTOR), the receipt d convey unto the GRANTEE, JaG assigns, the following described	
Property Address: 12	l Glenstone Drive, Co	himbiana, Alabama 35051		
\$0 of the Purchase Price	was paid from the proc	ceeds of a mortgage recorded simu	Itaneously herewith.	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the tenements, appurtenances, and in GRANTOR makes no warranty of	tract or parcel of land a aprovements unto the sales covenant respecting the	bove described together with all and it is the successors and a	nd singular the rights, privileges, assigns forever. he property hereig conveyed other	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said (2016.	GRANTOR has hereunt	R except as set forth hereinabove, o set its hand and seal this the	day of da	
		Lee Alabama, LLC, a Ken By: Paul B. Lee Its: Manager	tucky limited liability company	
STATE OF KONKOKA COUNTY OF MAKE				
who is known to me, acknowledge such authority, executed the same	d before me on this day voluntarily for and as th	that, being informed of the conterse act of said limited liability comp	ito the foregoing conveyance and office, he as such Manager and with bany.	
N WITNESS WHEREOF, I have NOTARY PUBLIC:	hereunto set my hand a	and seal this the \(\int \) day of \(\begin{aligned} \limits \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	<u> 1000</u> , 2016.	
My Commission Expires:				

20161108000411710 11/08/2016 09:02:47 AM DEEDS 2/2

Real Estate Sales Validation Form

This Document must be filed in accordance with Code of Alabama 1975, Section 40-22-1

Grantor's Name	Lee Ałabama, LLC	Grantee's Name JaG Investment Strategies, L.E.C.		
Mailing Address	765 Meeks Road	Mailing Address	5213 Logan Drive	
	Oakland, KY 42159		Birmingham, AL 35242	
Property Address	121 Glenstone Drive	Date of Sale	10/26/2016	
	Columbiana, AL 35051	Total Purchase Price		
		or Actual Value	\$	
		or		
		Assessor's Market Value		
evidence: (check of Bill of Sale Sales Contract	ne) (Recordation of docum	this form can be verified in the entary evidence is not required. Appraisal Other		
✓ Closing Staten				
f the conveyance of bove, the filing of	locument presented for reco this form is not required.	ordation contains all of the re-	quired information referenced	
		Instructions		
Grantor's name and open or property and their	d mailing address - provide to the current mailing address.	he name of the person or pe	rsons conveying interest	
Frantee's name and property is being	d mailing address - provide t conveyed.	the name of the person or pe	ersons to whom interest	
Property address - 1	the physical address of the	property being conveyed, if a	vailable.	
ate of Sale - the d	ate on which interest to the	property was conveyed.		
otal purchase price eing conveyed by	e - the total amount paid for the instrument offered for re	the purchase of the property cord.	, both real and personal,	
onveyed by the ins	property is not being sold, the trument offered for record. The the assessor's current ma	This may be evidenced by an	both real and personal, being appraisal conducted by a	
xcluding current us esponsibility of valu	se valuation, of the property	termined, the current estimates determined by the local of purposes will be used and to).	te of fair market value, fficial charged with the he taxpayer will be penalized	
ccurate. I further u	of my knowledge and belief to Inderstand that any false stated ted in <u>Code of Alabama 197</u>	tements claimed on this form	d in this document is true and may result in the imposition	
ate_11/7/16		Print Jeff W. Parmer		
Unattested		Sign	AND THE PERSON NAMED AND THE P	
	(verified by)	Ørantor/Grantee	Owner/Agent) circle one Form RT-1	
	Filed and I Official Pu Judge Jam	Recorded blic Records es W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge,		

A H N

Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge
County Clerk
Shelby County, AL
11/08/2016 09:02:47 AM
\$34.00 DEBBIE

\$34.00 DEBBIE 20161108000411710